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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|Lab | M Jukie| con| Lab | M | wate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 |4059| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | RESOT [ Midiands o1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2070 |579|609| 149|185 | 617 | 509 | 414 |1004| 1066 | 246 | 524 | 708 | 592 |1180| 890 265 673 443 509 180
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The ex-Happy Mondays’ dancer Bez has announced that he
will stand to be an independent Member of Parliament in
the seat of Salford and Eccles. Do you think he would make
a good or bad MP?
Would make a very good MP 3 2 5 1 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 1 3 4 4 2 5 4 2
Would make a fairly good MP 9 6 12 9 9 8 14 8 8 10 8 13 10 5 8 11 11 8 8 10 12
TOTAL WOULD MAKE A GOOD MP 12 8 17 10 15 10 18 11 12 13 11 19 13 6 11 15 15 10 13 14 14
Would make a fairly bad MP 10 8 12 14 10| 8 12 11 | 10 9 12 10 11 6 11 8 8 9 7 12 11
Would make a very bad MP 17 19 18 20 16| 20 17 17 23 11 11 25 19 10 19 14 16 12 19 22 18
TOTAL WOULD MAKE A BAD MP 27 27 30 34 26 28 29 28 33 20 23 3% 30 16 30 22 24 21 26 34 29
Don't know 19 17 19 17 15118 21 16 18 19 15 20 19 19 17 21 14 21 19 18 15
Have never heard of him or don't know enough to say 43 48 35 40 45| 44 33 44 | 36 49 53 26 38 60 43 43 47 48 43 34 41
Good excl never heard of him or DK/DK 31 23 36 23 37 26 38 28 27 39 32 35 30 27 27 41 38 32 33 29 33
Bad excl never heard of him or DK/DK 69 77 64 77 63 74 62 72 73 61 68 65 70 73 73 59 62 68 67 71 67
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